
Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total Name Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Total

Alun Evans (TON) 96 97 99 97 389 Jessica Powell (CU) 94 96 99 98 387

Daniel Crook (CU) 98 97 97 96 388 Alysia Glover (LU) 95 93 92 98 378

Jessica Powell (CU) 94 96 99 98 387 Judith Doyle-Lawson (OUN) 93 96 90 97 376

Bill Parry (GV) 95 97 99 94 385 Helen Thomas (TOR) 89 92 93 90 364
Alan Ainge (TOR) 96 98 96 94 384 Louise Thomas (TON) 88 83 85 90 346

Terry Thomas (SWA) 97 94 96 96 383

Mick Crook (TOR) 97 93 93 98 381

Robert Bushill (TON) 98 93 94 96 381 Daniel Crook (CU) 98 97 97 96 388

Mike Jamie (TOR) 98 95 95 93 381 Jessica Powell (CU) 94 96 99 98 387

Stephen Price (TON) 93 95 96 96 380 Alysia Glover (LU) 95 93 92 98 378

Robin Hilborne (TOR) 97 96 92 95 380 Glen Dighton (SU) 93 94 96 95 378

Mike Bryan (L&CC) 96 96 92 95 379 Ruth Holloway (CU) 91 97 93 96 377

Alysia Glover (LU) 95 93 92 98 378 Miles Budden (CU) 91 95 95 95 376

Judith Doyle-Lawson (OUN) 93 96 90 97 376 Lizze Goulde (CU) 93 88 96 97 374

Dave Love (PEN) 91 92 94 96 373 Ryan Alexander (CU) 93 95 90 96 374

Niall Evans (TON) 92 94 94 93 373 Will Jury-Simpson (SU) 95 94 92 93 374

Steve Gurner (TOR) 95 94 89 94 372 Adam Stops (SU) 96 94 91 92 373

Barry Jones (TOR) 81 95 93 95 364 Lauren Kinsman (SU) 92 93 93 94 372

Helen Thomas (TOR) 89 92 93 90 364 William Smith (CU) 96 92 91 92 371

Harry Lancaster (TON) 83 91 93 92 359 Mark Dubras (CU) 93 92 96 90 371

William Howell (TON) 75 94 89 89 347 Ollie Lake (SU) 83 92 81 96 352

Louise Thomas (TON) 88 83 85 90 346 Luca Gordon (CU) 83 84 92 87 346

Harry Standing (SU) 90 87 86 79 342

Dan De Jongh (SU) 79 86 89 82 336

Alysia Glover (LU) 95 93 92 98 378 Katherine Palmer (CU) 88 85 81 81 335

Harry Lancaster (TON) 83 91 93 92 359 Fergus Dougall (SU) 84 85 82 83 334

William Howell (TON) 75 94 89 89 347 Lucy Farrelly (SU) 81 70 86 81 318

Alun Evans (TON) 96 97 99 97 389 Daniel Crook (CU) 98 97 97 96 388

Terry Thomas (SWA) 97 94 96 96 383 Jessica Powell (CU) 94 96 99 98 387

Stephen Price (TON) 93 95 96 96 380 Bill Parry (GV) 95 97 99 94 385

Alan Ainge (TOR) 96 98 96 94 384

Mick Crook (TOR) 97 93 93 98 381

Robert Bushill (TON) 98 93 94 96 381

Mike Jamie (TOR) 98 95 95 93 381

Robin Hilborne (TOR) 97 96 92 95 380

Glen Dighton (SU) 93 94 96 95 378

Ruth Holloway (CU) 91 97 93 96 377

Miles Budden (CU) 91 95 95 95 376

Dave Fear 95 97 97 93 382 Lizze Goulde (CU) 93 88 96 97 374

Mike Bryan (L&CC) 96 96 92 95 379 Barry Jones (TOR) 81 95 93 95 364

Alysia Glover (LU) 95 93 92 98 378

Judith Doyle-Lawson (OUN) 93 96 90 97 376

Ryan Alexander (CU) 93 95 90 96 374 William Smith (CU) 96 92 91 92 371

Will Jury-Simpson (SU) 95 94 92 93 374 Mark Dubras (CU) 93 92 96 90 371

Dave Love (PEN) 91 92 94 96 373 Helen Thomas (TOR) 89 92 93 90 364

Niall Evans (TON) 92 94 94 93 373 Pamela Jackson 83 89 94 89 355

Adam Stops (SU) 96 94 91 92 373 William Howell (TON) 75 94 89 89 347

Lauren Kinsman (SU) 92 93 93 94 372 Oliver Neye 83 88 86 89 346

Steve Gurner (TOR) 95 94 89 94 372 Luca Gordon (CU) 83 84 92 87 346

Harry Lancaster (TON) 83 91 93 92 359 Harry Standing (SU) 90 87 86 79 342

Ollie Lake (SU) 83 92 81 96 352 Dan De Jongh (SU) 79 86 89 82 336

Louise Thomas (TON) 88 83 85 90 346 Katherine Palmer (CU) 88 85 81 81 335

Lucy Farrelly (SU) 81 70 86 81 318 Fergus Dougall (SU) 84 85 82 83 334

Daniel Crook (CU) A 98 97 97 96 388

Miles Budden (CU) A 91 95 95 95 376

Lizze Goulde (CU) A 93 88 96 97 374

Lauren Kinsman (SU) D 92 93 93 94 372

Glen Dighton (SU) D 93 94 96 95 378

Adam Stops (SU) D 96 94 91 92 373

Luca Gordon (CU) B 83 84 92 87 346

Ryan Alexander (CU) B 93 95 90 96 374

Ruth Holloway (CU) B 91 97 93 96 377

Mark Dubras (CU) C 93 92 96 90 371

William Smith (CU) C 96 92 91 92 371

Katherine Palmer (CU) C 88 85 81 81 335

Stephen Price (TON) E 93 95 96 96 380

Alun Evans (TON) E 96 97 99 97 389
Terry Thomas (TON) E 97 94 96 96 383

Mick Crook (TOR) G 97 93 93 98 381

Alan Ainge (TOR) G 96 98 96 94 384
Mike Jamie (TOR) G 98 95 95 93 381

Steve Gurner (TOR) H 95 94 89 94 372

Barry Jones (TOR) H 81 95 93 95 364
Robin Hilborne (TOR) H 97 96 92 95 380

Harry Lancaster (TON) F 83 91 93 92 359

Robert Bushill (TON) F 98 93 94 96 381
Louise Thomas (TON) F 88 83 85 90 346

2019 WSRA 25yd Indoor Open, Confined & Student Championship

Team of 3

WSRA Student Champion

A Class B Class

C Class

Tyro Class

University

1077

1097

1138

1123

Cardiff A

Swansea A

Cardiff B

Tondu B 1086

WSRA Junior Champion

WSRA Ladies ChampionWSRA Championship

Torfaen A 1146

Torfaen B 1116

Tondu A 1152

Cardiff C


